GC
 C
ol
um
ns
210
Solid Supports and Packings

Activated Alumina
Silica Gel
Ordering Information
Mesh size QTY Part No.
Molecular Sieve 3A
40/60 100g 0900-C001
60/80 100g 0900-C002
80/100 100g 0900-C003
100/120 100g 0900-C004
Molecular Sieve 4A
40/60 100g 0900-C005
60/80 100g 0900-C006
80/100 100g 0900-C007
100/120 100g 0900-C008
Molecular Sieve 5A
40/60 100g 0900-C009
60/80 100g 0900-C010
80/100 100g 0900-C011
100/120 100g 0900-C012
Molecular Sieve 13X
40/60 100g 0900-C013
60/80 100g 0900-C014
80/100 100g 0900-C015
100/120 100g 0900-C016
Ordering Information
Mesh size QTY Part No.
Activated Alumina, Type F-1
40/60 100g 0900-G001
60/80 100g 0900-G002
80/100 100g 0900-G003
100/120 100g 0900-G004
Ordering Information
Mesh size QTY Part No.
Activated Alumina, Grade 12
40/60 100g 0900-H001
60/80 100g 0900-H002
80/100 100g 0900-H003
100/120 100g 0900-H004